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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $74.00 $37.00 $37.00  0.20  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.20
20 SPOT Totals: $37.00 $74.00 $37.00 

5 $57.75 $0.00 $57.75  0.16  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.16
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $57.75 $57.75 

2 $54.00 $34.00 $20.00  0.15  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $265.80 $375.00 ($109.20)  0.72  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $1,080.00 $88.00 $992.00  2.94  0.69  0.02BEST BET

5 $2,700.00 $1,630.00 $1,070.00  7.36  0.68  0.05BEST BET

6 $79.80 $15.00 $64.80  0.22  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 11.39
BEST BET Totals: $2,142.00 $4,179.60 $2,037.60 

40 $40.00 $60.00 ($20.00)  0.11  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.11
BOTTOM S Totals: $60.00 $40.00 ($20.00)

32 $60.00 $117.00 ($57.00)  0.16  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.16
EDGE S Totals: $117.00 $60.00 ($57.00)

2 $456.05 $302.25 $153.80  1.24  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $714.00 $535.15 $178.85  1.95  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $216.50 $209.60 $6.90  0.59  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $150.55 $501.10 ($350.55)  0.41  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $861.25 $1,115.60 ($254.35)  2.35  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

7 $39.99 $6.87 $33.12  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $37.60 $23.00 $14.60  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $393.20 $1,430.00 ($1,036.80)  1.07  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $22.05 $0.70 $21.35  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $17.30 $0.40 $16.90  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $113.95 $107.00 $6.95  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $10.10 $0.00 $10.10  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $6.50 $1.60 $4.90  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $8.50 $4.00 $4.50  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 8.31
MEAN GR Totals: $4,237.27 $3,047.54 ($1,189.73)

4 $70.00 $4.00 $66.00  0.19  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.19
MONEYBAL Totals: $4.00 $70.00 $66.00 

8 $4,484.00 $2,035.00 $2,449.00  12.22  1.00  0.12PENNY

 12.22
PENNY Totals: $2,035.00 $4,484.00 $2,449.00 

8 $1,290.10 $360.00 $930.10  3.52  1.00  0.04PENY

 3.52
PENY Totals: $360.00 $1,290.10 $930.10 

1 $1,501.70 $591.30 $910.40  4.09  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $1,542.00 $1,462.50 $79.50  4.20  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $2,447.25 $1,852.95 $594.30  6.67  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $1,278.00 $1,639.91 ($361.91)  3.48  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $754.50 $196.25 $558.25  2.06  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $310.50 $154.50 $156.00  0.85  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $56.99 $59.97 ($2.98)  0.16  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $118.50 $165.65 ($47.15)  0.32  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $48.75 $16.50 $32.25  0.13  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $163.00 $32.00 $131.00  0.44  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

12 $14.00 $5.00 $9.00  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $50.00 $186.00 ($136.00)  0.14  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $141.00 $91.00 $50.00  0.38  0.69  0.00Regular

 22.97
Regular Totals: $6,453.53 $8,426.19 $1,972.66 

1 $2,381.59 $1,522.04 $859.55  6.49  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $3,877.51 $2,651.20 $1,226.31  10.57  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $375.05 $406.70 ($31.65)  1.02  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $184.95 $46.80 $138.15  0.50  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $20.00 $0.80 $19.20  0.05  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 18.64
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,627.54 $6,839.10 $2,211.56 

2 $547.50 $193.34 $354.16  1.49  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $5,193.00 $4,588.00 $605.00  14.15  0.79  0.11SUPERSP

4 $2,014.00 $1,364.34 $649.66  5.49  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $164.50 $30.00 $134.50  0.45  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $45.50 $6.67 $38.83  0.12  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 21.71
SUPERSP Totals: $6,182.35 $7,964.50 $1,782.15 

40 $154.00 $208.00 ($54.00)  0.42  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.42
TOP S Totals: $208.00 $154.00 ($54.00)

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $36,686.78 $26,463.69 $10,223.09 
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